CHEMICAL VAPOR AND DRY VAPOR
SEAL
When the motor is operating, the lid of the vapor seal is
forced open by centrifugal force, thus no friction results.
Once the motor stops, the lid bounces back to completely
stop any leakage of chemical vapor. Moreover, the oil
seal, which is located above the vapor seal, can protect
the motor and bearing against chemical corrosion and

2
High Performance for Greater Results
ORDERING CODES
KD   -   50  VK  5   6   -   V  F  B
Model
Specific Weight
VK - 1.1
VP - 1.4
Material
F - FRPP
C - CFRPP
A - CPVC
P - PVDF
S - SUS316
Rubber
N - NBR
E - EPDM
V - VITON
T - PTFE
Power
1/15 HP
1/8 HP
1/6 HP
1/4 HP
1/3 HP
1/2 HP
1 HP
2 HP
3 HP
4 HP
5 HP
7.5 HP
10 HP
15 HP
Frequency
5 - 50Hz
6 - 60Hz
Notes
B - Motor Spacer is FRPP
H - High Head
In-Outlet
15 - 1/2”
20 - 3/4”
25 - 1”
32 - 1.25”
40 - 1.5”
50 - 2”
65 - 2.5”
80 - 3”
100 - 4”
3
VK / VP TYPE 50HZ
MODEL NO IN-OUTLET HP FLOW (L/Min) HEAD (M) KgIN OUT VK VP VK VP
KD-41VK-15 A 50 40 1 175 - 6 - 29
KD-42VK-25 B 50 40 2 190 - 12 - 38
KD-42VK-35 C 50 40 3 270 - 12 - 41
KD-50VK(P)-35 D 65 50 3 330 290 12 12 41
KD-50VK(P)-55 E 65 50 5 470 400 14 14 55
KD-65VK-55 F 80 65 5 500 - 14 - 55
KD-65VK(P)-7.55 G 80 65 7.5 590 500 16 18 95
KD-65VK(P)-105 H 80 65 10 590 570 18 18 106
KD-100VK(P)-155 I 100 80 15 1000 800 27 29 155
VERTICAL PUMP
4
MODEL NO IN-OUTLET HP FLOW (L/Min) HEAD (M) KgIN OUT VK VP VK VP
KD-41VK-16 a 50 40 1 120 - 8 - 29
KD-42VK-26 b 50 40 2 300 - 10 - 38